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Feb-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-28 2 4 5 10 0 19 21 21

Jul-05 13 137 3 18 0 158 171 192

Jul-12 12 19 0 9 2 30 42 234

Jul-19 109 267 933 1586 2882 5668 5777 6011

Jul-26 628 176 462 966 2872 4476 5104 11115

Aug-02 63 351 12 215 1501 2079 2142 13257

Aug-09 94 655 69 221 110 1055 1149 14406

Aug-16 237 461 457 125 76 1119 1356 15762

Aug-23 160 388 536 164 112 1200 1360 17122

Aug-30 3528 162 19 54 239 474 4002 21124

Sep-06 33 113 61 28 130 332 365 21489

Sep-13 8 1 0 0 36 37 45 21534

Sep-20 0 0 19 0 0 19 19 21553

Sep-27 3 0 5 5 0 10 13 21566

Oct-04 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 21568

Oct-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21568

Oct-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21568

Oct-25 1 0 4 0 0 4 5 21573

Nov-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Nov-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Nov-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Nov-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Dec-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Dec-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Dec-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Dec-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Jan-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21573

Total  4891 2734 2585 3403 7960 16682 21573
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